
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOVE	FRIDGE	CHICAGO	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $77,997.57
2025-05-02 ACH	to	Brenda	Illena	Cordon txn_MNH5b4V -$1,800.00 $76,197.57
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Michael	Rice txn_K9HK5kp $200.00 $76,397.57
2025-05-09 Check	deposit txn_nEHpz9x $100.00 $76,497.57
2025-05-09 Check	deposit txn_p5HokLm $100.00 $76,597.57
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_2zHOdqm -$28.00 $76,569.57
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Nathan txn_AWHV5W0 $100.00 $76,669.57
2025-05-15 ACH	to	Brenda	Illena	Cordon txn_BZH0VK0 -$1,800.00 $74,869.57
2025-05-15 ACH	to	Urban	Pilón txn_LgHRk9b -$1,800.00 $73,069.57
2025-05-17 Mailchimp txn_wNHAnlZ -$45.00 $73,024.57
2025-05-17 PY	*STORAGE	POST	3245	W	3 txn_p5HordP -$234.00 $72,790.57
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_zVHoray -$7.00 $72,783.57
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Madison	George txn_MNH5OWe $30.00 $72,813.57
2025-05-19 ACH	to	Brenda	Illena	Cordon txn_d7HYXRM -$300.00 $72,513.57
2025-05-21 Donation	from	Adina	Weinig txn_XGH4zMJ $50.00 $72,563.57
2025-05-22 Transfer	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition txn_BZH0Xqb $300.00 $72,863.57
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Greg	Bunker txn_5wHKqMo $20.00 $72,883.57
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_66HARz6 -$7.00 $72,876.57
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Shea	Leibow txn_wNHAQqw $15.00 $72,891.57
2025-05-28 ACH	to	Keyante	Aytch txn_p5HoLky -$800.00 $72,091.57
2025-05-28 SP	CHEAPTOTES txn_rYHPrNX -$112.14 $71,979.43
2025-05-29 ACH	to	Brenda	Illena	Cordon txn_OXH6own -$1,800.00 $70,179.43

WITHDRAWN:	$8,733.14.	DEPOSITED:	$915.00. $70,179.43

Love	Fridge	Chicago	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Love	Fridge	Chicago's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


